Ne

Kog yyactk HassaHume (CHUC

640343 401026_15MBOY "CO
640344 401026_15MBOY "CO
640345 401026_15MBOY "CO
640346 401026_15MBOY "CO
640347 401026_15MBOY "CO
640348 401026_15MBOY "CO
640349 401026_15MBOY "CO
640350 401026_15MBOY "CO
640351 401026_15MBOY "CO
640352 401026_15MBOY "CO
640353 401026_17 MBOY "CO
640354 401026_17 MBOY "CO
640355 401026_15MBOY "CO
640356 401026_17 MBOY "CO
640357 401026_17 MBOY "CO
640358 401026_15MBOY "CO
640359 401026_17 MBOY "CO
640360 401026_15MBOY "CO
640361 401026_17 MBOY "CO
640362 401026_18 MBOY "CO

Pammana NUma
1.58E+10 MMaHuH Kupunn
1.58E+10 HKentakosz Japba
1.59E+10 Ucaes Erop
1.58E+10 WywKoB Anekcem
1.58E+10 Bonkos  Tumyp
1.58E+10 CrenaHoBa AneHa
1.58E+10 HyptanHoe Camupa
1.58E+10 MyxameTLw dnbBUHA
1.59E+10 MetpoBa AHacTacua
1.58E+10 OcunoBa [uaHa
1.8E+10 MapudssaHo Cammp
1.73E+10 daTTraxoBa Asanus
1.51E+10 ®époposa Ennsasera
1.75E+10 UN6aTynnuk UHcad
1.8E+10 PaxumoB Tumyp
1.58E+10 Py3aHoB
1.73E+10 Tapucosa [uaHa
1.55E+10 Kapumosa dnnunHa
1.75E+10 Cubratynn Tumyp
1.8E+10 Xabubynnv Pyduna

OtyectBo [lon

Amutpuest M
Odmntpuest K
Bayecnaso M
Bnagummnp M
Makcumos M
AnekceeBH XK
MapaToBH: K
PamunesH: XK
EBreHbeBHi K
Hukonaest XK
dapnaosu' m
PagukoBHza K
AnekceesH X
Unpaposut M
Pagnkosuy M

Bnagumunp EsreHbesn' M

PycnaHoBH XK
Unbrmnsapo XK
PychaHosu M
Nnbwatost K

JaTa poxa
08.08.200€
18.12.2005
13.10.200€
18.03.200¢
16.04.200€
02.11.2005
16.06.200€
12.12.2005
20.04.200¢
26.03.200¢€
13.11.2008
24.08.2008
13.03.2008
05.10.2008
18.11.2008
27.10.2007
26.05.2008
09.02.2008
19.10.2008
22.11.2008



YyacTHuK ¢ Knacc
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

R R R R R R R R R R
R P PR R RPRRRPR

[No 2 Uo I Uo T Vo T Vo B Uo B Uo I Vo Vo SRR o }

Knacc yyac bann

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

[EEN
=

[No 2 Uo I Uo T Vo T Vo B Uo B Uo I Vo TR Vo SR Uo }

23
36
42
22
29
48
38
26
28
58
43
28
38
28
26
22
28
39
22
22

Makc. 6ans Ctatyc

85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
85 npusep

85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
85 npwusep

85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4acTHUK

85 nobeautens

80 npwusep

80 y4acTHUK
80 npwusep

80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 npwusep

80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK

MNpusep M:Yuutens MecTo pab

NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO



MNpegmet
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso
Mpaso



